
D.—l 12

TABLE
No.
4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.
Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March.

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

on Authorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
a.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc —continued.

uckland.Land
District —continued.

Opuawhanga
Whangarei
No.
1

Block

Ngunguru
Ferry

Ngunguru
Block Mangapai-WaikiekieKauri

Mountain
Road

Kauri
Mountain-PatauaKaueranga Dargaville

to
Aratapu

Maungaru
BlockDargaville-Tangiteroria Maropiu

(Block
III.,

Kaihu)

Opanake
Block..

Avoca
Block Opanake-HokiangaOpanake-Mongonui

Bluff

Wilking's
Road,

nearKaihu

Lusks's
RoadKaihu-Mongonui

Bluff
..
Dargaville-Whangarei Aratapu

Main
Road
(metalling)

Aratapu-OpanakeMongonui
Bluff-West

Coast

Arapohue-Kohekohe Tangiteroria
Bridge
(to

account),
(£1
for
£1)

Okahu
River
Bridge

....
...,

Mangakahia
River
(snagging)

Aratapu-Mititai
ferry-service,

Wairoa
River
(subsidy)

Auckland
Special
Settlement

Block

Avoca
Special

SettlementDargaville-Kaikohe Mangawhare-OpanakeMangatu
Special
Settlement
(vid
Mongonui

Bluff)-

West
Coast Maungaru

Spn;cial
Settlement

Omu
Wharf,
Avoca

Draining
Tatarariki

Okahu Wairoa
Ferry,
Dargaville

Whangarei Hobson

Marsden Bay
of

Islands .. Marsden Bay
of

Islands
..

476
5

6

89
0

0

661
9

9

450
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

524
8

8

400
0

0

111
4

8

1,400
0

0

200
0

0

92
2
11

458
0

0

2,242
9

5

50
0

0

13
18
0

3
16
4

300
0

0

50
0

0

35
4

0

100
0

0

6
18
1

800
10
0

150
0

0

490
3

6

89
0

0

665
6

1

750
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

524
8

8

450
0

0

146
8

8

1,500
0

0

200
0

0

99
1

0

458
0

0

3,042
19
5

'
200
0

0

9
16
6

106
13
11

313
11
4

335
0

0

0
19
0

77
7

1

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

25
0

0

500
0

0

89
0

0

772
0

0

750
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

524
8

8

450
0

0

460
0

0

1,500
0

0

535
0

0

100
0

0

458
0

0

3,120
6

6

200
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

250
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

25
0

0

898
0

1

300
0

0

700
0

0

250
0

0

300
0

0

Marsden Bay
of

Islands
..

Marsden Bay
of

IJands
..

Marsden Bay
of

Islanas
..

898
0

1

188
9

8

500
0

0

898
0

1

188
9

8

500
0

0

111
10
4

200
0

0

250
0

0

4
19
3

295
0

9

295
0

9

70
11
6

70
11
6

350
0

0

300
0

0

299
18
11

100
0

0

4

8

6

100
0

0

75
0

0

350
0

0

300
0

0

299
18
11

MarEaen

350
0

0

299
18
11

300
0

0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

